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1 Ce nt ra l Coa st  Gy m * 114.775 28.425 29.275 28.525 28.550

1T3 1T 4

568 Eleanor S uhr 9.700 9.750 9.6259.475

562 Harr ie t Ha les 9.400 9.650 9.5759.475

572 Ever ly W ortm an 9.325 9.875 9.3509.575

2 Tumble  Time  Gy mna st i * 114.400 28.225 29.250 28.725 28.200

75T 3 2

729 Kate lyn S toner 9.450 9.725 9.4759.775

732 Avie lla  S te ine r 9.400

731 M adison M agoolaghan 9.375 9.875 9.4509.475

735 Char lotte  S e tze r-Phillips 9.650 9.2759.475

3 Pa c ific  Flips  Gy mna s * 113.950 28.225 28.900 28.425 28.400

55T 8 5T

1134 A lessandra  Rosa les 9.500 9.700 9.4509.475

422 S ydney LeRoy 9.375 9.4259.400

477 Giana  S a lam acha 9.350 9.525

420 Abiga il W a lke r 9.675 9.5259.550

4 Re dwood Empire -N * 113.800 27.550 29.125 28.800 28.325

613 5T 1

853 Nora  Zanz i 9.250 9.850 9.4259.600

843 Nilou S ham baya ti 9.175 9.5509.550

854 T hea  Berusch 9.125 9.575 9.650

849 Pie r  Anderson 9.700 9.350

5 Sa n Fra nc isco  Gy mna s * 113.750 27.800 29.100 28.375 28.475

410T 7 7

1041 Quynh Contre ras 9.300 9.625 9.5259.475

1039 Ava  M ille r 9.300 9.750 9.4259.450

1042 Ke ira  M cC ra th 9.200 9.725 9.450

1040 Aure lia  C inadar 9.525

6 Cla ss ic  Gy mna st ics * 113.425 27.375 29.125 28.425 28.500

315 5T 5T

153 R inoa  Agbis it 9.275 9.775 9.4259.425

159 O livia  O rm an 9.200 9.800 9.550

158 M ade line  M oreno 8.900 9.550 9.5259.600

160 Brooke  V incent 9.400
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7 Gy mna st ic  Be a t , Inc * 113.400 28.800 28.425 28.150 28.025

111 10 10

690 M ia  S upha lak 9.625 9.400 9.2759.375

691 Gyw en S upha lak 9.600 9.400 9.3509.375

696 Am arrah Henderson 9.575 9.625 9.4009.400

8 Ult ima te  Sports  NGA * 113.200 28.300 29.275 27.775 27.850

134 1T 13

550 M ackenz ie  Rodr iguez 9.475 9.625 9.4759.225

549 M a is ie  R iddle 9.425 9.800 9.5009.250

551 Ce leste  S tone 9.400 9.850 8.8759.300

9 Me ndocino  Sta rz  Gy mn * 113.125 28.775 28.200 28.275 27.875

122 14 9

819 Em m a Lynne  Pa rsons 9.700 9.275 9.200

825 Payton M iche lle  M ayo 9.675 9.650 9.1759.575

818 Aver ie  M orr is 9.400 9.5009.375

829 Lyla   Grace  Cam pbe ll 9 .275 9.325

10 Sa nta  Rosa -  N * 113.000 28.075 28.450 28.325 28.150

87 9 8

972 S ophia  W ebb 9.450 9.400

896 Ashe lynn Heste r 9.375 9.425 9.4759.625

898 S adie  Jacks 9.250 9.450 9.450

902 A lexis  Ule 9.575 9.2759.250

11 Ris ing Sta r  NGA * 112.325 27.350 28.350 28.575 28.050

1016 11 3

492 Kha lees i Be ltran 9.400 9.425

486 Zoe  Fava loro 9.050 9.525 9.2509.550

490 M aggie  F ishe r 8.900 9.400 9.4009.575

487 Ava  A le ru 9.4009.450

12 Empowe r * 112.175 28.000 27.675 27.950 28.550

1T8 16 12

792 A lessa  Bocanegra 9.625 9.650 9.4509.200

798 Georgia  Rodr iguez 9.325 9.175 9.650

793 Esm era lda  Bostik 9.050 8.850 9.450

797 Fa toum ata  Louis 9.4509.300
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13 Double  O Sports  Inc . * 112.125 27.800 29.225 26.975 28.125

910T 4 16

1126 A lexa  M oua 9.300 9.850 9.3008.700

1124 Reagan La rson 9.275 9.750 9.5759.150

1125 M organ M ontgom ery 9.225 9.625 9.2509.125

14 Pa c ific  Edge  Sports  * 111.900 27.825 28.325 27.975 27.775

149 12 11

354 Harper M ahoney 9.400 9.0259.200

359 Cate  Ford 9.275 9.550

353 Ellie  Hutchins 9.150 9.325 9.6009.500

361 A r ie l S turdivant 9.450 9.1509.275

15 Le e 's  Unite d Gy mna st * 110.450 27.800 27.750 27.725 27.175

1610T 15 14

672 Eve lyn A ragon 9.375 9.200 9.2259.425

676 Kam ryn S antos 9.250 8.9009.100

674 Ir is  Fa in 9.175 9.200 9.050

675 Aubrey Garcia 9.350 9.200

16 Le  Club-NGA * 110.400 27.500 28.275 27.025 27.600

1514 13 15

861 Quinn Rodr iguez 9.225 9.475 9.1508.925

859 Gia  Davidson 9.175 9.700 9.3508.925

858 Em ily Kiz ir ian 9.100 9.100

860 Jess ica  Johnson 9.1009.175
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